– 1 – Revised 12/15/2017
Product Description
The WRT-MON Series monopole antenna is
compact and tamper-resistant. It’s great for
applications like wireless vending machines, traffic
equipment and power equipment where space is
limited and security is important.
Unlike the WRT Series dipole antenna, the

•	 Low cost
•	 Indoor / outdoor
Ordering Information
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-UFL (with U.FL / MHF
compatible connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-ccc
Data Sheet by
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency:	 2.45GHz
Recom. Freq. Range:	 2.40–2.50GHz